
WEEK-END RACING CUP GP RACER NAVARRA 2019
Promotion Cup 600 Dunlop Navarra 3933 m

Course Vitesse
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 COURTIN Anthony

Pass 39 2:01.741 1 2:01.741 *

Pass 52 3:53.583 2 1:51.842 *

Pass 65 5:45.926 3 1:52.343

Pass 78 7:38.465 4 1:52.539

Pass 90 9:30.158 5 1:51.693 *

Pass 104 11:21.925 6 1:51.767

Pass 117 13:12.851 7 1:50.926 *

Pass 130 15:04.357 8 1:51.506

Pass 143 16:56.722 9 1:52.365

Pass 156 18:49.055 10 1:52.333

Pass 169 20:41.984 11 1:52.929

Pass 181 22:34.929 12 1:52.945

Pass 194 24:28.108 13 1:53.179

Pass 207 26:21.387 14 1:53.279

No 9 AVAZERI Florian

Pass 34 1:57.590 1 1:57.590 *

Pass 47 3:47.958 2 1:50.368 *

Pass 60 5:38.580 3 1:50.622

Pass 74 7:30.248 4 1:51.668

Pass 87 9:20.917 5 1:50.669

Pass 102 11:11.794 6 1:50.877

Pass 115 13:01.814 7 1:50.020 *

Pass 128 14:52.837 8 1:51.023

Pass 142 16:43.552 9 1:50.715

Pass 155 18:34.098 10 1:50.546

Pass 168 20:24.346 11 1:50.248

Pass 180 22:14.932 12 1:50.586

Pass 193 24:05.559 13 1:50.627

Pass 206 25:57.390 14 1:51.831

No 16 FUHRER Thomas

Pass 35 1:58.895 1 1:58.895 *

Pass 48 3:48.914 2 1:50.019 *

Pass 61 5:39.431 3 1:50.517

Pass 76 7:30.807 4 1:51.376

Pass 89 9:21.949 5 1:51.142

Pass 103 11:12.176 6 1:50.227

Pass 116 13:02.319 7 1:50.143

Pass 129 14:52.944 8 1:50.625

Pass 141 16:42.130 9 1:49.186 **

Pass 154 18:31.432 10 1:49.302

Pass 167 20:21.230 11 1:49.798
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No 16 FUHRER Thomas

Pass 184 22:51.045 12 2:29.815

Pass 197 24:45.438 13 1:54.393

Pass 210 26:40.292 14 1:54.854

No 18 HERRIAU Thomas

Pass 29 1:54.884 1 1:54.884 **

Pass 42 3:44.485 2 1:49.601 *

Pass 55 5:34.146 3 1:49.661

Pass 69 7:24.320 4 1:50.174

Pass 84 9:14.115 5 1:49.795

Pass 98 11:03.975 6 1:49.860

Pass 111 12:53.289 7 1:49.314 *

Pass 124 14:43.614 8 1:50.325

Pass 136 16:33.515 9 1:49.901

Pass 148 18:23.708 10 1:50.193

Pass 161 20:12.118 11 1:48.410 **

Pass 174 22:00.776 12 1:48.658

Pass 187 23:49.752 13 1:48.976

Pass 200 25:39.238 14 1:49.486

No 19 BEDU Mickael

Pass 30 1:55.298 1 1:55.298 *

Pass 43 3:44.750 2 1:49.452 **

Pass 56 5:34.441 3 1:49.691

Pass 68 7:23.937 4 1:49.496

Pass 82 9:13.635 5 1:49.698

Pass 97 11:03.590 6 1:49.955

Pass 110 12:52.801 7 1:49.211 **

Pass 122 14:43.267 8 1:50.466

Pass 135 16:33.374 9 1:50.107

Pass 149 18:23.836 10 1:50.462

Pass 162 20:12.701 11 1:48.865 *

Pass 175 22:01.508 12 1:48.807 *

Pass 188 23:50.428 13 1:48.920

Pass 201 25:39.586 14 1:49.158

No 24 PITICCHIO Kevin

Pass 33 1:56.810 1 1:56.810 *

Pass 46 3:46.474 2 1:49.664 *

Pass 59 5:36.147 3 1:49.673

Pass 73 7:26.783 4 1:50.636

Pass 86 9:17.122 5 1:50.339

Pass 100 11:07.020 6 1:49.898

Pass 113 12:56.858 7 1:49.838

Pass 126 14:46.817 8 1:49.959
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No 24 PITICCHIO Kevin

Pass 139 16:36.358 9 1:49.541 *

Pass 152 18:26.488 10 1:50.130

Pass 165 20:16.623 11 1:50.135

Pass 178 22:06.709 12 1:50.086

Pass 191 23:56.792 13 1:50.083

Pass 204 25:45.846 14 1:49.054 *

No 35 BEUCHER Florian

Pass 32 1:56.462 1 1:56.462 *

Pass 45 3:45.986 2 1:49.524 *

Pass 58 5:35.215 3 1:49.229 **

Pass 71 7:25.199 4 1:49.984

Pass 85 9:14.650 5 1:49.451

Pass 99 11:04.510 6 1:49.860

Pass 112 12:53.917 7 1:49.407

Pass 125 14:44.005 8 1:50.088

Pass 138 16:34.423 9 1:50.418

Pass 151 18:24.547 10 1:50.124

Pass 164 20:14.517 11 1:49.970

Pass 177 22:04.542 12 1:50.025

Pass 190 23:54.574 13 1:50.032

Pass 203 25:45.207 14 1:50.633

No 49 BREMEAU Antoine

Pass 41 2:10.170 1 2:10.170 *

Pass 54 4:05.822 2 1:55.652 *

Pass 67 6:00.882 3 1:55.060 *

Pass 81 7:55.805 4 1:54.923 *

Pass 94 9:51.152 5 1:55.347

Pass 107 11:46.126 6 1:54.974

Pass 120 13:41.360 7 1:55.234

Pass 133 15:36.489 8 1:55.129

Pass 146 17:31.672 9 1:55.183

Pass 159 19:28.706 10 1:57.034

Pass 172 21:25.316 11 1:56.610

Pass 185 23:21.888 12 1:56.572

Pass 199 25:19.559 13 1:57.671

Pass 212 27:16.838 14 1:57.279

No 67 BOULENGER Thibaut

Pass 38 2:00.429 1 2:00.429 *

Pass 51 3:52.707 2 1:52.278 *

Pass 64 5:45.372 3 1:52.665

Pass 77 7:38.447 4 1:53.075

Pass 91 9:31.978 5 1:53.531
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No 67 BOULENGER Thibaut

Pass 105 11:24.053 6 1:52.075 *

Pass 118 13:16.588 7 1:52.535

Pass 131 15:08.887 8 1:52.299

Pass 144 17:01.301 9 1:52.414

Pass 157 18:54.227 10 1:52.926

Pass 170 20:46.638 11 1:52.411

Pass 182 22:39.159 12 1:52.521

Pass 195 24:31.315 13 1:52.156

Pass 208 26:25.483 14 1:54.168

No 71 GONNEAUD Dimitri

Pass 36 1:59.068 1 1:59.068 *

Pass 49 3:49.695 2 1:50.627 *

Pass 62 5:40.018 3 1:50.323 *

Pass 75 7:30.779 4 1:50.761

Pass 88 9:21.022 5 1:50.243 *

Pass 101 11:10.369 6 1:49.347 *

Pass 114 13:00.125 7 1:49.756

Pass 127 14:50.300 8 1:50.175

Pass 140 16:40.474 9 1:50.174

Pass 153 18:30.578 10 1:50.104

Pass 166 20:20.351 11 1:49.773

Pass 179 22:09.903 12 1:49.552

Pass 192 23:59.512 13 1:49.609

Pass 205 25:52.452 14 1:52.940

No 75 DUPAU Robin

Pass 31 1:55.725 1 1:55.725 *

Pass 44 3:45.113 2 1:49.388 **

Pass 57 5:34.797 3 1:49.684

Pass 70 7:24.648 4 1:49.851

Pass 83 9:13.908 5 1:49.260 *

Pass 96 11:03.208 6 1:49.300

Pass 109 12:52.538 7 1:49.330

Pass 123 14:43.295 8 1:50.757

Pass 137 16:33.990 9 1:50.695

Pass 150 18:23.895 10 1:49.905

Pass 163 20:13.738 11 1:49.843

Pass 176 22:02.409 12 1:48.671 *

Pass 189 23:52.072 13 1:49.663

Pass 202 25:42.248 14 1:50.176

No 78 GAUTIER Romain
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No 123 ROME Jean-Philippe

Pass 37 1:59.450 1 1:59.450 *

Pass 50 3:50.586 2 1:51.136 *

Pass 63 5:40.843 3 1:50.257 *

In 72 7:25.028 4 1:44.185

Out 79 7:47.892

Pass 92 9:43.181 5 2:18.153

Pass 106 11:34.748 6 1:51.567

Pass 119 13:26.391 7 1:51.643

Pass 132 15:18.859 8 1:52.468

Pass 145 17:09.855 9 1:50.996

Pass 158 19:01.745 10 1:51.890

Pass 171 20:53.414 11 1:51.669

Pass 183 22:44.652 12 1:51.238

Pass 196 24:36.497 13 1:51.845

Pass 209 26:27.782 14 1:51.285

No 141 POULAIN Mavrick

Pass 40 2:04.115 1 2:04.115 *

Pass 53 3:58.986 2 1:54.871 *

Pass 66 5:54.383 3 1:55.397

Pass 80 7:49.321 4 1:54.938

In 93 9:43.168 5 1:53.847

Out 95 10:05.217

Pass 108 12:03.498 6 2:20.330

Pass 121 13:56.949 7 1:53.451 *

Pass 134 15:50.539 8 1:53.590

Pass 147 17:44.343 9 1:53.804

Pass 160 19:37.687 10 1:53.344 *

Pass 173 21:31.202 11 1:53.515

Pass 186 23:23.777 12 1:52.575 *

Pass 198 25:19.496 13 1:55.719

Pass 211 27:13.925 14 1:54.429


